Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa

Solicitor Performance Analysis

2024 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 4/19/2024

Parish Pledges/Gifts Goal Over(Under) # of Donors
Christ The King Church $205,760.35 $267,000.00 ($61,239.65) 148
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.) $151,318.84 $167,000.00 ($15,681.16) 238
Church of St. Mary $190,162.02 $276,000.00 ($85,837.98) 211
Church of the Madalene $52,880.00 $89,000.00 ($36,120.00) 67
Church of the Resurrection $25,053.00 $36,000.00 ($10,947.00) 76
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner) $14,695.00 $15,000.00 ($305.00) 17
Holy Family Cathedral $109,440.00 $109,000.00 $440.00 135
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita) $5,250.00 $16,000.00 (%$10,750.00) 12
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne) $2,875.00 $19,000.00 ($16,125.00) 13
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo) $2,328.00 $9,000.00 ($6,672.00) 15
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau) $2,657.00 $13,000.00 ($10,343.00) 11
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska) $5,393.55 $13,000.00 ($7,606.45) 15
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church (Burmese) $200.00 $1,200.00 ($1,000.00) 1
No Parish Registration $15,748.00 $0.00 $15,748.00 40
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey) $3,935.00 $8,000.00 (%$4,065.00) 14
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford) $3,075.00 $7,000.00 ($3,925.00)

Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter) $3,305.00 $58,000.00 ($54,695.00)

Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax) $100.00 $4,000.00 ($3,900.00)

Sacred Heart Church (Miami) $17,202.00 $23,000.00 ($5,798.00) 28
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa) $29,300.00 $33,000.00 (%$3,700.00) 50
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook) $13,020.00 $20,000.00 ($6,980.00) 47
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton) $1,755.00 $5,000.00 (%$3,245.00) 9
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener) $20.00 $700.00 ($680.00) 1
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell) $0.00 $1,200.00 (%$1,200.00) 0
St. Agnes Church (Antlers) $5,645.00 $6,000.00 ($355.00) 9
St. Ann Church (Shidler) $200.00 $2,000.00 ($1,800.00) 1
St. Ann Church (Welch) $1,510.00 $2,000.00 ($490.00) 6
St. Anne Church (B.A.) $56,053.50 $100,000.00 ($43,946.50) 142



St.

St

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Anthony Church (Okmulgee)
Augustine Church

Bernard of Clairvaux Church
Brigid Church (Tahlequah)
Catherine Church

Catherine Church (Nowata)
Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)
Cecilia Church (Claremore)
Clement Church (Bixby)

Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)
Elizabeth Church (Grove)

Frances of Rome Church (Langley)
Francis deSales Church (Idabel)
Francis Xavier Church

Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)
Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)
Henry Church (Owasso)

James Church (Bartlesville)

John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)

John Church (McAlester)
John Church (Pawnee)

John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)

John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)
Joseph Church (Bristow)

Joseph Church (Cleveland)

Joseph Church (Hominy)

Joseph Church (Krebs)

Joseph Church (Muskogee)

Joseph Church (Stigler)

Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)
Joseph Vietnamese Parish

Jude Church (Boswell)
Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)
Mark Church (Pryor)

$10,411.00
$560.00
$227,296.18
$16,944.05
$15,480.00
$2,505.00
$2,925.00
$48,439.00
$13,556.03
$980.00
$8,985.00
$16,685.00
$1,795.00
$1,300.00
$1,308.00
$114,337.00
$54,319.99
$16,707.00
$50,512.80
$27,215.38
$626.00
$100.00
$3,950.00
$3,230.00
$250.00
$744.00
$8,500.00
$29,277.77
$600.00

$2,600.00
$7,067.00

$3,003.00
$785.00
$11,843.00

$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$268,000.00
$23,000.00
$29,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$58,000.00
$43,000.00
$4,000.00
$31,000.00
$14,000.00
$13,000.00
$48,000.00
$9,000.00
$137,000.00
$79,000.00
$27,000.00
$75,000.00
$29,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$68,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$11,000.00

$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$21,000.00

($1,589.00)
($9,440.00)
($40,703.82)
($6,055.95)
($13,520.00)
($2,495.00)
($2,075.00)
($9,561.00)
($29,443.97)
($3,020.00)
($22,015.00)
$2,685.00
($11,205.00)
($46,700.00)
($7,692.00)
($22,663.00)
($24,680.01)
($10,293.00)
($24,487.20)
($1,784.62)
($2,374.00)
($3,900.00)
($1,050.00)
($4,770.00)
($1,750.00)
($2,256.00)
($6,500.00)
($38,722.23)
($2,400.00)
($400.00)
($3,933.00)
$3.00
($1,215.00)
($9,157.00)

35

298
35
42
12

99
46

32
19

123
111
37
59
43

13
15

22
103



St. Mary Church (Barnsdall) $1,660.00 $2,000.00 ($340.00)
St. Mary Church (Drumright) $1,350.00 $6,000.00 (%$4,650.00) 4
St. Michael Church (Henryetta) $4,305.00 $4,000.00 $305.00 14
St. Monica Church $300.00 $11,000.00 ($10,700.00) 2
St. Patrick Church (Atoka) $2,395.00 $1,000.00 $1,395.00 9
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs) $13,800.00 $28,000.00 ($14,200.00) 33
St. Paul Church (Eufaula) $3,860.00 $9,000.00 ($5,140.00) 10
St. Philip Neri Newman Center $0.00 $500.00 ($500.00) 0
St. Pius X Church $67,045.00 $128,000.00 ($60,955.00) 135
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville) $460.00 $1,000.00 ($540.00) 5
St. Teresa Church (Okemah) $1,640.00 $2,000.00 ($360.00) 2
St. Therese Church (Collinsville) $10,165.00 $30,000.00 ($19,835.00) 20
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
St. Thomas More Church $11,020.00 $59,000.00 ($47,980.00) 27
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta) $3,650.00 $5,000.00 ($1,350.00) 5
St. William Church (Durant) $7,600.00 $10,000.00 ($2,400.00) 27
Sts. Peter and Paul Church $3,240.00 $36,000.00 ($32,760.00) 18
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing) $4,850.00 $16,000.00 ($11,150.00) 20
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee) $4,870.00 $9,000.00 ($4,130.00) 17
$1,765,928.46 $2,727,600.00 ($961,671.54) 2,906



