## Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa Solicitor Performance Analysis

2024 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 4/19/2024

Parish	Pledges/Gifts	Goal	Over(Under)	# of Donors
Christ The King Church	\$205,760.35	\$267,000.00	(\$61,239.65)	148
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)	\$151,318.84	\$167,000.00	(\$15,681.16)	238
Church of St. Mary	\$190,162.02	\$276,000.00	(\$85,837.98)	211
Church of the Madalene	\$52,880.00	\$89,000.00	(\$36,120.00)	67
Church of the Resurrection	\$25,053.00	\$36,000.00	(\$10,947.00)	76
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)	\$14,695.00	\$15,000.00	(\$305.00)	17
Holy Family Cathedral	\$109,440.00	\$109,000.00	\$440.00	135
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)	\$5,250.00	\$16,000.00	(\$10,750.00)	12
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)	\$2,875.00	\$19,000.00	(\$16,125.00)	13
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)	\$2,328.00	\$9,000.00	(\$6,672.00)	15
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)	\$2,657.00	\$13,000.00	(\$10,343.00)	11
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)	\$5,393.55	\$13,000.00	(\$7,606.45)	15
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church (Burmese)	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	(\$1,000.00)	1
No Parish Registration	\$15,748.00	\$0.00	\$15,748.00	40
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)	\$3,935.00	\$8,000.00	(\$4,065.00)	14
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)	\$3,075.00	\$7,000.00	(\$3,925.00)	9
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter)	\$3,305.00	\$58,000.00	(\$54,695.00)	8
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,900.00)	1
Sacred Heart Church (Miami)	\$17,202.00	\$23,000.00	(\$5,798.00)	28
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)	\$29,300.00	\$33,000.00	(\$3,700.00)	50
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)	\$13,020.00	\$20,000.00	(\$6,980.00)	47
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)	\$1,755.00	\$5,000.00	(\$3,245.00)	9
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)	\$20.00	\$700.00	(\$680.00)	1
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	(\$1,200.00)	0
St. Agnes Church (Antlers)	\$5,645.00	\$6,000.00	(\$355.00)	9
St. Ann Church (Shidler)	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,800.00)	1
St. Ann Church (Welch)	\$1,510.00	\$2,000.00	(\$490.00)	6
St. Anne Church (B.A.)	\$56,053.50	\$100,000.00	(\$43,946.50)	142

St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)	\$10,411.00	\$12,000.00	(\$1,589.00)	35
St. Augustine Church	\$560.00	\$10,000.00	(\$9,440.00)	3
St. Bernard of Clairvaux Church	\$227,296.18	\$268,000.00	(\$40,703.82)	298
St. Brigid Church (Tahlequah)	\$16,944.05	\$23,000.00	(\$6,055.95)	35
St. Catherine Church	\$15,480.00	\$29,000.00	(\$13,520.00)	42
St. Catherine Church (Nowata)	\$2,505.00	\$5,000.00	(\$2,495.00)	12
St. Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)	\$2,925.00	\$5,000.00	(\$2,075.00)	7
St. Cecilia Church (Claremore)	\$48,439.00	\$58,000.00	(\$9,561.00)	99
St. Clement Church (Bixby)	\$13,556.03	\$43,000.00	(\$29,443.97)	46
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)	\$980.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,020.00)	7
St. Elizabeth Church (Grove)	\$8,985.00	\$31,000.00	(\$22,015.00)	32
St. Frances of Rome Church (Langley)	\$16,685.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,685.00	19
St. Francis deSales Church (Idabel)	\$1,795.00	\$13,000.00	(\$11,205.00)	8
St. Francis Xavier Church	\$1,300.00	\$48,000.00	(\$46,700.00)	5
St. Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)	\$1,308.00	\$9,000.00	(\$7,692.00)	7
St. Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)	\$114,337.00	\$137,000.00	(\$22,663.00)	123
St. Henry Church (Owasso)	\$54,319.99	\$79,000.00	(\$24,680.01)	111
St. James Church (Bartlesville)	\$16,707.00	\$27,000.00	(\$10,293.00)	37
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)	\$50,512.80	\$75,000.00	(\$24,487.20)	59
St. John Church (McAlester)	\$27,215.38	\$29,000.00	(\$1,784.62)	43
St. John Church (Pawnee)	\$626.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,374.00)	3
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,900.00)	1
St. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)	\$3,950.00	\$5,000.00	(\$1,050.00)	13
St. Joseph Church (Bristow)	\$3,230.00	\$8,000.00	(\$4,770.00)	15
St. Joseph Church (Cleveland)	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,750.00)	2
St. Joseph Church (Hominy)	\$744.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,256.00)	3
St. Joseph Church (Krebs)	\$8,500.00	\$15,000.00	(\$6,500.00)	22
St. Joseph Church (Muskogee)	\$29,277.77	\$68,000.00	(\$38,722.23)	103
St. Joseph Church (Stigler)	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,400.00)	3
St. Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)	\$2,600.00	\$3,000.00	(\$400.00)	7
St. Joseph Vietnamese Parish	\$7,067.00	\$11,000.00	(\$3,933.00)	14
St. Jude Church (Boswell)	\$3,003.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	8
St. Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)	\$785.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,215.00)	5
St. Mark Church (Pryor)	\$11,843.00	\$21,000.00	(\$9,157.00)	43

St. Mary Church (Barnsdall)	\$1,660.00	\$2,000.00	(\$340.00)	8
St. Mary Church (Drumright)	\$1,350.00	\$6,000.00	(\$4,650.00)	4
St. Michael Church (Henryetta)	\$4,305.00	\$4,000.00	\$305.00	14
St. Monica Church	\$300.00	\$11,000.00	(\$10,700.00)	2
St. Patrick Church (Atoka)	\$2,395.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,395.00	9
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs)	\$13,800.00	\$28,000.00	(\$14,200.00)	33
St. Paul Church (Eufaula)	\$3,860.00	\$9,000.00	(\$5,140.00)	10
St. Philip Neri Newman Center	\$0.00	\$500.00	(\$500.00)	0
St. Pius X Church	\$67,045.00	\$128,000.00	(\$60,955.00)	135
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville)	\$460.00	\$1,000.00	(\$540.00)	5
St. Teresa Church (Okemah)	\$1,640.00	\$2,000.00	(\$360.00)	2
St. Therese Church (Collinsville)	\$10,165.00	\$30,000.00	(\$19,835.00)	20
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
St. Thomas More Church	\$11,020.00	\$59,000.00	(\$47,980.00)	27
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta)	\$3,650.00	\$5,000.00	(\$1,350.00)	5
St. William Church (Durant)	\$7,600.00	\$10,000.00	(\$2,400.00)	27
Sts. Peter and Paul Church	\$3,240.00	\$36,000.00	(\$32,760.00)	18
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing)	\$4,850.00	\$16,000.00	(\$11,150.00)	20
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee)	\$4,870.00	\$9,000.00	(\$4,130.00)	17
	\$1,765,928.46	\$2,727,600.00	(\$961,671.54)	2,906